Sr Questions Answers Choice

1634
1639
1642
1652

1 The historic garden Shalimar was built by shah Jahan in the year of?

. Urdu&nbsp;
Punjabi
English

None of these

2 Name the national language of Pakistan?

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

3 Which amendment declared the status of Qadianis and Ahmad as minority on September 7,
19747

1970
1971
1974
1973

4 Pakistan became the Chairman of OIC in

1905
1906
1908
1909

5 Syed Ameer Ali established Muslim League in London in

Altitude
Azimuth
Longitude
Latitude

6 The bearing of an object around the observer's horizon is called?

San Marino

. Maldives&nbsp;
Monaco
Bermuda

7 Which is the second smallest country of the world?

. Germany&nbsp;
France

USA

UK.

8 Which country has received maximum Noble prizes after its institution?

Blue,Green and Yellow
Blue,Red and Yellow
Blue,Green and Red&nbsp;
. Green,Black and Red

9 A colour television set makes colours by mixing light of which three different colours?
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. Ibrahim Lincoin

B. Walteir scote

C. George Washington
D. Jean Austin

10 Who said Democracy is government of the people by the people for the people?



