

World Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The historic garden Shalimar was built by shah Jahan in the year of?	A. 1634 B. 1639 C. 1642 D. 1652
2	Name the national language of Pakistan?	A. Urdu B. Punjabi C. English D. None of these
3	Which amendment declared the status of Qadianis and Ahmad as minority on September 7, 1974?	A. 1st B. 2nd C. 3rd D. 4th
4	Pakistan became the Chairman of OIC in	A. 1970 B. 1971 C. 1974 D. 1973
5	Syed Ameer Ali established Muslim League in London in	A. 1905 B. 1906 C. 1908 D. 1909
6	The bearing of an object around the observer's horizon is called?	A. Altitude B. Azimuth C. Longitude D. Latitude
7	Which is the second smallest country of the world?	A. San Marino B. Maldives C. Monaco D. Bermuda
8	Which country has received maximum Noble prizes after its institution?	A. Germany B. France C. USA D. U.K.
9	A colour television set makes colours by mixing light of which three different colours?	A. Blue, Green and Yellow B. Blue, Red and Yellow C. Blue, Green and Red D. Green, Black and Red
10	Who said Democracy is government of the people by the people for the people?	A. Ibrahim Lincoin B. Walteir scote C. George Washington D. Jean Austin